Model MVL7 Model VL7A
Stroke Ranges.............................. ±0.5" to 8.0" ±0.5" to 3.0"
Non-linearity (max) ....................... ±0.25% F.S. ±0.25% F.S.
Output Sensitivity ......................... See dimension table See dimension table
Resolution .................................... Infinite Infinite
Temperature, Operating ............... -58°F to 257°F -58°F to 257°F
Temperature Effect
- Zero (max) ............................... .006% F.S./°F .006% F.S./°F

Model VL7A Spring Return
Model MVL7 Free Unguided
Model MVL7 (Order Code BY125)
Typical F.S.
Order Code Available Approximate Weight Output at
W/Range Stroke Ranges L" X" Body Armature 3V RMS
BY125HP ±0.5" 5.0 1.7 6 1.25 2.4V RMS
BY125HQ ±1.0" 6.0 2.7 8 1.75 3.0V RMS
BY125HR ±2.0" 10.6 3.2 13 2.0 4.8V RMS
BY125HS ±3.0" 15.0 4.7 16 2.2 4.5V RMS
BY125HT ±4.0" 16.75 5.2 20 2.5 9.5V RMS
BY125HU ±6.0" 24.25 7.2 29 4.0 7.2V RMS
BY125HV ±8.0" 31.75 10.2 42 5.1 4.8V RMS
Model MVL7 Free Unguided                                      Model VL7A Spring Return
Model VL7A (Order Code BY122)
Typical F.S.
Order Code Available Output at
W/Range Stroke Ranges L" X" Approx. Unit Wt. (oz.) 3V RMS
BY122HP ±0.5" 5.35 1.5 6.5 2.4V RMS
BY122HQ ±1.0" 6.35 2.5 8.0 3.0V RMS
BY122HR ±2.0" 11.0 3.0 14.0 4.8V RMS
BY122HS ±3.0" 15.35 4.5 17.0 4.5V RMS
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR 商斯达实业集团是集研发、生产、工程、销售、代理经销 、技术咨询、信息服务等
为一体的高科技企业，是专业高科技电子产品生产厂家，是具有 10 多年历史的专业电子元器件